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The Neglected Right Ventricle:

Insights in the Pathophysiology and Therapy

A joint conference of the Heart Failure and the Adult Congenital Heart Disease worRing groups

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:17
09:18-09:35
09:35-09:52
09:52-10:09
10:09-10:26
10:26-10:43
10:43-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:25

12:30-12:46
12:46-13:02
13:02-13:18
13:18-13:34
13:34-13:50
13:50-14:00

Meeting and Coffee

Chairperson: Israel Gotsman, Amiram Nir, Lior Gepstein

RV Failure: Clinical Approach and Prognosis

Basic Mechanisms of RV function
Echocardiography of the RV
Imaging of the RV

Hemodynamic Evaluation
Systemic RV

Tetralogy of Fallot

Questions and Discussion

Brunch

Chairperson: Offer Amir, Tuvia Ben-Gal

The RV in Heart Transplantation and

For Congenital Heart Disease: An Update
Acute RV failure

Pulmonary Hypertension

Pacing and the RV

The Tricuspid Valve

The RV in Patients with an LVAD
Questions and Discussion
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